
GAC Brazil is the South American arm of GAC Group, a global leader in ship agency 
services with more than 300 offices in over 50 countries. You can count on our local 
expertise and the muscle of our global network - a winning combination that moves 
your business globally.

GAC Brazil
Shipping Services
Delivering integrated services throughout 
South America



gac.com/brazil

Skill, local knowledge and 
network to keep you moving

Comprehensive coverage
With offices across the country, GAC Brazil 
offers specialised shipping services including 
ship agency, husbandry, supply services, 
crew transfers, bunker fuels coordination, 
medical assistance and more. 

Crude oil expertise
Serving the major oil companies, we 
provide integrated shipping agency services 
combined with cargo export clearance 
expertise. From the nomination through the 
cargo export process, GAC Brazil supports the 
entire oil lifting logistics industry. 

Oil derivatives expert
Tanker ships require differentiated expertise. 
GAC Brazil is a step forward, looking after 
the interests of charterers, trading houses, 
receivers or any other client to ensure special 
care on cargo documentation and other 

aspects of each port call. We employ highly 
skilled and trained professionals, resulting in 
high productivity and cost savings with quick 
vessel turnaround. 

Your strategic partner
GAC Brazil serves technical managers, ship 
owners and offshore companies that demand 
first-class husbandry services while calling 
at any Brazilian port. With our in-house 
dedicated crew and spare parts departments, 
we have the cost-effective option for your 
husbandry needs, handling thousands of 
crew transfers and hundreds of spares 
delivered each year. 

Up-to-date information
We provide current and precise data to vessel 
operators and charterers. We will keep you 
informed through the planning and fixture 
stages. 

•	 Highest quality, 
safety and 
compliance 
standards

•	 Strict adherence 
to GAC Group 
Health, Safety, 
Security and 
Environment 
(HSSE) policies 
coupled with 
management 
systems 
and vetting 
processes

GAC  do Brasil Ltda

Recife/Suape
	 shipping.recife@gac.com
	 +55 81 3048 4680

Port Açu
	 shipping.acu@gac.com
	 +55 22 2741 8386

Vitoria
	 shipping.vitoria@gac.com
	 +55 27 3024 3826

São Luis
	 shipping.saoluis@gac.com
	 +55 98 3302 9303

Paranagua
	 shipping.paranagua@gac.com
	 +55 41 3423 2035

Fortaleza
	 shipping.fortaleza@gac.com
	 +55 85 3099 3304

São Paulo (Head office)
	 brazil@gac.com
	 +55 11 5083 3999

Angra dos Reis
	 shipping.angra@gac.com
	 +55 24 3362 5343

Rio de Janeiro 
	 shipping.rio@gac.com
	 +55 21 2233 8099

Santos
	 shipping.santos@gac.com
	 +55 13 3224 4190


